

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NOS. 2217-2221 OF 2011 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.
1901-1905/2011

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.HYDERABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SAGAR CEMENTS LTD.ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing review petitions)

Date: 27/09/2011 These Petitions were circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master